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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Alexandria Toyota 
3750 Jefferson Davis Hwy 
Alexandria, VA 22305

1. 
2.Car Sales 
3.Alexandria, VA

09/11/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Boyle, William J 
2809 Central Avenue 
Alexandria, VA 22302

1.Fibergate 
2.Partner 
3.Alexandria, VA

09/11/2015 $300.00 $300.00

Buscher, John  
1100 Russell Road 
Alexandria, VA 22301

1.Forbes-Tate 
2.Public Policy Advisosr 
3.Washington, DC

09/20/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Gregor, Janet  
2813 Davis Avenue 
Alexandria, VA 22302

1.Carlyle Council CFM 
2.Management 
3.Alexandria, VA

09/27/2015 $50.00 $150.00

Irvine, John  
310 Yale Drive 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Lane Construction Corporation 
2.National Director 
3.Chantilly, VA

09/15/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Krall, Jonathan  
6A East Mason Avenue 
Alexandria, VA 22301

1.Department of Defense 
2.Research Physicist 
3.Washington DC

09/30/2015 $100.00 $200.00

Kromer, John P 
2600 Russell Road 
Alexandria, VA 22301

1.Buckley Sandler LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Washington, DC

09/25/2015 $200.00 $200.00

Learn, Dale  
1229 12th Street NW 
#206 
Washington, DC 20005

1.Gordon Thomas Honeywell - GA 
2.Lawyer 
3.Washington, DC

09/20/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Lomax, Allen Cabot 
5021 Seminary Road 
730 
Alexandria, VA 22311

1.n/a 
2.retired 
3.n/a

09/09/2015 $250.00 $250.00

MacNamara, Laurie J 
304 E Spring Street 
Alexandria, VA 22301

1.Booz, Allen, Hamilton 
2.Director 
3.McLean, VA

09/27/2015 $250.00 $250.00

O&#39;Donnell, Kimberly  
25457 Fritz Court 
Aldie, VA 20105

1.Wealth Engine 
2.Director 
3.Bethesda, MD

09/13/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Speck, David  
3813 Colonel Ellis Avenue 
Alexandria, VA 22304

1.Speck-Caudron Investment Group 
2.Investment Advisor 
3.Alexandria,VA

09/30/2015 $150.00 $150.00
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Williams, Mark  
100 Cameron Station Blvd 
Alexandria, VA 22304

1.Bingham, McCutchen LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC

09/21/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $3,300.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue Virginia 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238

fee Tim Lovain 09/06/2015 $3.95

Alexandria Democratic Committee 
618 Washington Street 
Alexandria, VA 22314

combined campaign Tim Lovain 09/08/2015 $3,000.00

Wells Fargo Bank N. America 
PO BOx 6995 
Portland, OR 97228

service fee Tim Lovain 09/08/2015 $12.00

ActBlue Virginia 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238

Fee Tim Lovain 09/13/2015 $9.88

D&amp;P Printing 
5641-I General Washington Drive 
Alexandria, VA 22314

sign printing Tim Lovain 09/18/2015 $4,733.80

ActBlue Virginia 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238

Fee Tim Lovain 09/20/2015 $19.76

ActBlue Virginia 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238

fee Tim Lovain 09/27/2015 $12.65

ActBlue Virginia 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238

fee Tim Lovain 09/30/2015 $19.76

Total This Period $7,811.80
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Schedule F: Debts remaining Unpaid as of this 
Report 
 
Name and Address of Creditor

Pupose of Obligation Date Debt 
Incurred

Amount 
Remaining 
Unpaid

Lovain, Tim  
2606 Davis Avenue 
Alexandria, VA 22302

11/29/2012 $5,500.00

Total This Period $5,500.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 13 $3,300.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 13 $885.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 1 $90.00

5. Total 27 $4,275.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $90.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $7,811.80

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $7,901.80

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $5,500.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $5,500.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $5,500.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $15,790.23

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $4,275.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $4,275.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $20,065.23

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$7,901.80

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $7,901.80

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $12,163.43

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $5,500.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $906.85

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $17,735.21

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $4,275.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $22,010.21

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $22,917.06

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $2,851.83

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$7,901.80

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $10,753.63

29. Ending Balance $12,163.43
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